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TIMES Alpha Sort

2K Run - 1.24 Miles

Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School
5

GELLRICH, CLARK 216 12:02 M24:04.266 19:24
LLOYD, MALCOLM 448 05:59 M11:58.604 09:39
OLSON, BRYLEE 453 06:57 F13:54.441 11:12
OLSON, ELLIE 454 06:55 F13:51.059 11:10
OLSON, MASON 455 06:55 M13:51.316 11:10
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TIMES Alpha Sort

2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Agnes Davidson
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

10

CVETKO, ELIAS 171 08:53 M Agnes Davidson17:47.795 14:21
CVETKO, JACKSON 172 06:08 M Agnes Davidson12:16.085 09:53
GELLRICH, RACHEL 217 06:00 F Agnes Davidson12:00.528 09:41
HARMON, JOSEPHINE 230 07:59 F Agnes Davidson15:58.828 12:53
MURRAY, YARRA 328 08:52 F Agnes Davidson17:44.958 14:18
PINDER, REID 362 05:15 M Agnes Davidson10:30.601 08:28
ROBDRUP, DAMIEN 371 07:29 M Agnes Davidson14:58.538 12:04
ROBDRUP, KIARES 372 07:28 F Agnes Davidson14:57.585 12:03
SALMON, GABRIEL 377 10:07 M Agnes Davidson20:14.235 16:19
SARRASIN, SYDNEY 380 07:59 F Agnes Davidson15:58.881 12:53
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TIMES Alpha Sort

2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Children of St Martha
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

5

BANWO, DAVID 119 07:27 M Children of St Martha14:55.199 12:01
GORDON, OWEN 444 07:34 M Children of St Martha15:09.035 12:13
NICOLET, ALAINA 334 10:09 F Children of St Martha20:18.260 16:22
NORRIS, ANKOR 456 07:22 M Children of St Martha14:45.888 11:54
SWAN, CAMRYN 404 08:53 F Children of St Martha17:46.345 14:19
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Coalbanks Elementary
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

2

FORSYTH, ATLEY 208 08:06 F Coalbanks Elementary16:13.056 13:04
FORSYTH, SPENCER 209 04:31 M Coalbanks Elementary09:03.391 07:18
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Dr. Probe
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

64

ADAMS LAURENDEAU, AVERY 101 09:39 F Dr. Probe19:19.542 15:35
BASTIAN, CONNOR 121 05:45 M Dr. Probe11:31.313 09:17
BOND, ADAM 134 09:41 M Dr. Probe19:22.986 15:37
BOND, JAKE 135 07:38 M Dr. Probe15:16.377 12:19
BOND, LUKE 136 08:37 M Dr. Probe17:14.557 13:54
COOL, ALAYNA 164 06:33 F Dr. Probe13:06.229 10:34
COURTOIS, MASON 165 04:48 M Dr. Probe09:37.749 07:45
DAY, CHLOE 175 07:47 F Dr. Probe15:34.007 12:33
DAY, JOCELYN 176 06:10 F Dr. Probe12:21.286 09:57
DE GROOT, LOGAN 464 06:11 M Dr. Probe12:22.198 09:58
DIXON, OWEN 186 05:37 M Dr. Probe11:15.658 09:04
DYCK, LOUIS 194 10:42 M Dr. Probe21:24.139 17:15
DYSON, NORA 195 04:29 F Dr. Probe08:58.621 07:14
FURTADO, SHAE 210 06:30 F Dr. Probe13:01.164 10:29
GASKELL, KAI 213 05:11 M Dr. Probe10:23.156 08:22
GASKELL, MARKUS 214 05:34 M Dr. Probe11:09.295 08:59
GRABOWSKY, REID 222 05:24 M Dr. Probe10:48.730 08:43
GRABOWSKY, TYLER 223 05:10 M Dr. Probe10:21.385 08:21
HILFORD, EMERSON 446 05:56 F Dr. Probe11:53.400 09:35
HOLLOWAY, BAILEY 239 07:38 F Dr. Probe15:16.048 12:18
HOYT, ELIZABETH 243 07:37 F Dr. Probe15:14.512 12:17
JENSEN, AALIYAH 251 05:40 F Dr. Probe11:20.609 09:08
JENSEN, KADENCE 254 05:55 F Dr. Probe11:50.666 09:33
KANU, EVAN 255 07:34 M Dr. Probe15:09.323 12:13
KOVACH, LILLIAN 447 07:12 F Dr. Probe14:25.809 11:38
LABOSSIERE, RILEY 263 07:58 M Dr. Probe15:56.230 12:51
LABOSSIERE, TEAGEN 264 08:41 F Dr. Probe17:23.811 14:01
LAING, OSCAR 266 06:50 M Dr. Probe13:41.263 11:02
LAING, OTIS 267 04:10 M Dr. Probe08:21.304 06:44
LAPORTE, BEN 269 04:52 M Dr. Probe09:45.822 07:52
LYNCH, HARPER 285 05:48 F Dr. Probe11:36.710 09:21
MAKIWA, RUTH 289 07:38 F Dr. Probe15:16.837 12:19
MCCLUNG, BREE 302 05:58 F Dr. Probe11:57.485 09:38
MCCLUNG, KINLEY 303 06:37 M Dr. Probe13:14.079 10:40
MCKENZIE, XANDER 315 06:34 M Dr. Probe13:09.354 10:36
MICHEL, LOGAN 319 06:35 M Dr. Probe13:10.405 10:37
MORASCH, CROSBY 323 04:35 M Dr. Probe09:11.406 07:24
MOSER, SHEA 325 05:50 M Dr. Probe11:40.391 09:24
MYER, CAMDEN 329 05:20 M Dr. Probe10:40.700 08:36
MYER, GAGE 330 04:40 M Dr. Probe09:21.781 07:33
MYER, PENN 331 10:29 M Dr. Probe20:59.847 16:56
NEBEN, KAEDEN 332 08:08 M Dr. Probe16:17.383 13:08
PARKER, KASH 344 05:23 M Dr. Probe10:46.616 08:41
POPE, CARTER 363 04:52 M Dr. Probe09:45.895 07:52
RICHARDS, SCARLETT 370 08:08 F Dr. Probe16:16.703 13:07
RUTLEDGE, ADELE 374 09:42 F Dr. Probe19:24.463 15:39
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Dr. Probe
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School
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RUTLEDGE, EMMA 375 05:26 F Dr. Probe10:52.087 08:45
RUTLEDGE, OWEN 376 05:49 M Dr. Probe11:38.566 09:23
SANDERSON, CAM 378 06:59 M Dr. Probe13:58.012 11:15
SANDERSON, CODY 379 05:13 M Dr. Probe10:26.684 08:25
SMITH, LILY 388 06:31 F Dr. Probe13:03.595 10:31
SOMMERVILLE, EVAN 392 06:01 M Dr. Probe12:03.317 09:43
STAFFORD, LUKE 395 05:48 M Dr. Probe11:36.431 09:21
STEED, LYLA 399 07:17 F Dr. Probe14:34.868 11:45
STIMSON, EMMY 400 05:20 F Dr. Probe10:41.056 08:36
STIMSON, LUKE 401 06:56 M Dr. Probe13:52.447 11:11
STIMSON, OWEN 402 05:11 M Dr. Probe10:23.889 08:23
SWARTZENBERGER, TATE 405 06:29 M Dr. Probe12:58.878 10:28
SWIHART, BRIO 406 06:45 M Dr. Probe13:31.561 10:54
THOMAS, NATALYA 414 05:53 F Dr. Probe11:46.146 09:29
WHITE, HAZEL 432 08:35 F Dr. Probe17:11.669 13:51
WILDE, HENRY 435 05:47 M Dr. Probe11:34.140 09:19
WILDE, SONNY 436 08:04 M Dr. Probe16:08.842 13:01
WOBICK, BRADY 440 06:23 M Dr. Probe12:47.296 10:18
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TIMES Alpha Sort

2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Dr. Robert Plaxton
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

35

BALAZ, MIKAYLA 115 06:29 F Dr. Robert Plaxton12:58.142 10:27
BEATTIE, BECKAM 124 05:53 M Dr. Robert Plaxton11:46.825 09:30
BEATTIE, KELLAN 125 08:00 M Dr. Robert Plaxton16:01.523 12:55
BURGWAL, RYDER 150 05:49 M Dr. Robert Plaxton11:38.666 09:23
CHUBB, KOLBI 158 08:17 F Dr. Robert Plaxton16:34.080 13:21
DEKENS, COHEN 177 04:55 M Dr. Robert Plaxton09:50.774 07:56
DEKENS, JACE 178 05:36 M Dr. Robert Plaxton11:13.862 09:03
DEKENS, RYLEN 180 05:28 M Dr. Robert Plaxton10:56.822 08:49
DOUGLAS, PENELOPE 189 07:03 F Dr. Robert Plaxton14:07.511 11:23
DUARTE, YOUNG SEBASTIAN 192 05:42 M Dr. Robert Plaxton11:25.158 09:12
GALLANT, ISABELLE 212 08:05 F Dr. Robert Plaxton16:10.804 13:02
HALL, SAYDEE 229 04:44 F Dr. Robert Plaxton09:29.095 07:38
HARMON, LEVON 231 06:39 M Dr. Robert Plaxton13:19.966 10:45
HODGKINSON, JOSH 463 07:10 M Dr. Robert Plaxton14:21.223 11:34
LAYCOCK, ALICE 274 08:49 F Dr. Robert Plaxton17:38.583 14:13
LILBURN, BENSON 278 04:32 M Dr. Robert Plaxton09:05.636 07:20
LOW, CHARLOTTE 280 06:58 F Dr. Robert Plaxton13:57.356 11:15
LOW, JANE 281 08:21 F Dr. Robert Plaxton16:43.538 13:29
MCFARLAND, COLTON 309 04:35 M Dr. Robert Plaxton09:11.643 07:24
MCFARLAND, LUCIA 310 05:48 F Dr. Robert Plaxton11:37.157 09:22
MCFARLAND, WYATT 311 04:37 M Dr. Robert Plaxton09:14.099 07:26
MENDENHALL, TY 451 06:48 M Dr. Robert Plaxton13:36.927 10:58
PETERSON, EMERY 356 07:32 F Dr. Robert Plaxton15:05.594 12:10
REIMER, EMERY 366 05:40 M Dr. Robert Plaxton11:21.665 09:09
REIMER, SETH 368 04:31 M Dr. Robert Plaxton09:03.259 07:18
STANFORD, FINN 396 06:06 M Dr. Robert Plaxton12:12.814 09:50
STEED, HAZEL 398 09:27 F Dr. Robert Plaxton18:55.503 15:15
TANNER, HADDLIE 409 06:46 F Dr. Robert Plaxton13:33.176 10:55
TERRY, JENNA 413 07:28 F Dr. Robert Plaxton14:57.022 12:03
VAN SCHOTHORST, BENJAMIN 420 07:02 M Dr. Robert Plaxton14:05.826 11:22
VAN SCHOTHORST, CHRISTOPHER421 10:35 M Dr. Robert Plaxton21:10.819 17:04
VAN SCHOTHORST, JULIANNA 422 10:13 F Dr. Robert Plaxton20:26.732 16:29
WATSON, BEAU 429 06:35 M Dr. Robert Plaxton13:11.533 10:38
WATSON, WYATT 430 04:05 M Dr. Robert Plaxton08:11.897 06:36
ZHANG, RACHEL 443 09:39 F Dr. Robert Plaxton19:19.180 15:34
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TIMES Alpha Sort

2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Ecole La Verendrye
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

7

GREENFIELD, ABBY 224 05:22 F Ecole La Verendrye10:45.184 08:40
GREENFIELD, SARA 225 06:00 F Ecole La Verendrye12:00.388 09:40
HELWIG, GABRIELLA 237 05:59 F Ecole La Verendrye11:59.937 09:40
HELWIG, NICOLAS 238 05:18 M Ecole La Verendrye10:36.121 08:33
MERRIAM-HARPER, HANNAH 317 06:35 F Ecole La Verendrye13:10.515 10:37
TAILFEATHERS, HUDSON 407 06:15 M Ecole La Verendrye12:31.116 10:05
TAILFEATHERS, SAWYER 408 09:11 M Ecole La Verendrye18:23.523 14:49
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Ecole St.Marys
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

2

WARD, CALLUM 426 06:22 M Ecole St.Marys12:45.876 10:17
WARD, DECLAN 427 04:45 M Ecole St.Marys09:30.554 07:40
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
FLVT
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

115

ALVAREZ, KARSYN 104 09:05 F FLVT18:11.768 14:40
AMBLER, BECKETT 105 06:46 M FLVT13:33.415 10:55
AVILA NAVARRO, VALERIA 109 08:54 F FLVT17:48.241 14:21
BACH, RAINY 111 07:58 F FLVT15:56.788 12:51
BAINES, OLIVIA 113 07:13 F FLVT14:27.379 11:39
BARTON, JAREN 120 06:53 F FLVT13:47.894 11:07
BASTIEN, AIDEN 122 06:33 M FLVT13:07.421 10:35
BAULKARAN, JACK 123 11:18 M FLVT22:36.117 18:13
BELCOURT, EASTON 126 05:06 M FLVT10:13.331 08:14
BEZOOYEN, EVERETT 128 09:56 M FLVT19:53.294 16:02
BLINCO, KENNEDY 131 07:59 F FLVT15:58.667 12:53
BOL, DUT 133 05:50 M FLVT11:41.147 09:25
BORLAND, JAXX 137 06:21 M FLVT12:43.157 10:15
BOUTLAND, JACKSON 139 05:48 M FLVT11:37.696 09:22
BRAN, MATTHEW 143 05:54 M FLVT11:48.975 09:31
BRODERICK, SARA 144 06:29 F FLVT12:59.670 10:28
BROUGHTON, CHARLOTTE 145 07:51 F FLVT15:42.918 12:40
BRUNNER, GRIFFEN 146 05:39 M FLVT11:19.533 09:08
BUGG, HESTON 147 08:48 M FLVT17:37.253 14:12
BUKATKA, JOSHUA 148 05:19 M FLVT10:38.345 08:34
BUKATKA, SYMON 149 05:52 M FLVT11:44.810 09:28
CHARLESWORTH, MARLIE 152 06:15 F FLVT12:31.290 10:05
COLLEY, PAITYN 163 11:21 F FLVT22:42.739 18:18
COWIE, GRAYSON 167 06:21 M FLVT12:42.130 10:14
CROSSCHILD, PAISLEY 170 07:39 F FLVT15:19.140 12:21
DAVIS, OWEN 174 08:51 M FLVT17:42.468 14:16
DEKENS, PEYTON 179 07:56 M FLVT15:52.815 12:48
DEKENS, SIENNA 181 06:51 F FLVT13:42.080 11:02
DELIMAN, HANNAH WENIELLE 182 08:00 F FLVT16:00.585 12:54
DICKSON, CHARLOTTE 184 11:13 F FLVT22:27.719 18:06
DONAHUE, FINDLEY 187 05:10 M FLVT10:21.911 08:21
DONAHUE, REAGAN 188 05:20 F FLVT10:41.591 08:37
DRIVER, LEO 191 07:44 M FLVT15:28.271 12:28
DZIENDZIELOWSKI, ALEXIS 196 07:51 F FLVT15:43.450 12:40
ERIMONA-OBARAYE, ELIANA 200 11:14 F FLVT22:28.157 18:07
ESPINOZA TORRES, DIEGO 201 07:12 M FLVT14:25.568 11:38
FATOKUN, OMOTOLA 205 11:21 M FLVT22:42.573 18:18
GEDRASIK, ALEX 215 04:18 M FLVT08:37.229 06:57
GONZALEZ, EMILIO 218 04:24 M FLVT08:48.959 07:06
HACKSON, WALKER 226 08:51 M FLVT17:42.697 14:17
HEILMAN, LIAM 235 05:52 M FLVT11:44.520 09:28
HEILMAN, LUKE 236 07:29 M FLVT14:58.359 12:04
HOLSTEIN, RYLAN 240 10:13 M FLVT20:27.991 16:30
HOWES, TAVIA 241 06:14 F FLVT12:29.534 10:04
HOWES, TYSON 242 05:10 M FLVT10:21.729 08:21
HOYTOS, ALYKA 244 07:09 F FLVT14:18.369 11:32
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
FLVT
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School
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HOYTOS, JOVAN 245 06:58 M FLVT13:57.771 11:15
HUSSEY, AYLA 247 06:27 F FLVT12:55.161 10:25
HUSSEY, ILIKAI 248 07:18 M FLVT14:37.212 11:47
IWANCZUK, LUCAS 250 08:29 M FLVT16:58.739 13:41
JENSEN, COOPER 252 08:29 M FLVT16:58.890 13:41
JENSEN, GIBSON 253 10:12 M FLVT20:25.465 16:28
KAUR, RANDEEP 256 07:50 F FLVT15:41.023 12:38
KHANAL, ALEXANDRA 466 09:38 F FLVT19:17.807 15:33
KLAPP, CARTER 257 07:54 M FLVT15:48.464 12:44
KLAPP, KATELYN 258 08:09 F FLVT16:19.352 13:09
KLOHN, GRACE 259 04:55 F FLVT09:51.130 07:56
KOWBEL, JAXON 260 05:59 M FLVT11:59.311 09:40
KOWBEL, RIKKELLE 261 07:43 F FLVT15:27.754 12:28
LAM, CARTER 268 06:06 M FLVT12:13.876 09:51
LAVENS, PIERS 272 04:50 M FLVT09:40.197 07:47
LAVENS, VIVIAN 273 04:32 F FLVT09:05.643 07:20
LEGER, JASPER 275 09:17 M FLVT18:35.112 14:59
LEGER, OLIVIA 276 10:33 F FLVT21:07.665 17:02
LORENZ, ABBOTT 279 05:27 M FLVT10:54.982 08:48
MAIER, GRACELYN 288 08:15 F FLVT16:30.724 13:18
MANGONE, EMELIA 291 06:20 F FLVT12:40.799 10:13
MANGONE, MATEO 292 04:52 M FLVT09:45.545 07:52
MANN, MADDOK 293 08:08 M FLVT16:15.999 13:07
MANN, MASON 294 08:54 M FLVT17:49.697 14:22
MAPA MUDIYANSELAGE, PRISHA295 06:47 F FLVT13:34.687 10:57
MARSH, ARCHIE 297 06:00 M FLVT12:01.176 09:41
MARTINEAU, MILLER 449 10:07 M FLVT20:14.668 16:19
MCDONALD, JOSHUA 307 04:21 M FLVT08:43.067 07:01
MCINTOSH, CASEY 312 05:52 M FLVT11:45.191 09:28
MCINTOSH, MOLLY 313 07:01 F FLVT14:02.372 11:19
MCINTOSH, SADIE 314 06:41 F FLVT13:23.731 10:48
MULROY, EMMETT 452 06:06 M FLVT12:12.769 09:50
NEUFELD, JORDAN 333 04:02 M FLVT08:04.876 06:31
OJAPINWA, IRE 336 07:35 M FLVT15:10.077 12:13
OJAPINWA, KUNMI 337 08:09 M FLVT16:19.508 13:09
OLAYEMI, OLATOMIWA 338 06:19 M FLVT12:39.948 10:12
OLIVER, ARABELLE 340 09:02 F FLVT18:05.861 14:35
ONDRUS, AVA 341 05:48 F FLVT11:36.350 09:21
PEAKE, CLAIRE 346 05:20 F FLVT10:41.358 08:37
PEAKE, NORAH 347 05:57 F FLVT11:54.950 09:36
PEAKE, RACHEL 348 05:06 F FLVT10:13.715 08:14
PELUCCO, LEXI 349 08:37 F FLVT17:14.888 13:54
PELUCCO, SILVER 350 10:41 F FLVT21:23.566 17:15
PERVERZIFF, DUNCAN 354 11:06 M FLVT22:12.046 17:54
PERVERZIFF, KAYLIE 355 11:18 F FLVT22:37.667 18:14
PETRAUSKAS, ARTURAS 358 05:26 M FLVT10:52.816 08:46
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
FLVT
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School
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PILSNER, BROOKE 359 04:28 F FLVT08:56.945 07:13
PILSNER, MAKENA 360 06:50 F FLVT13:41.527 11:02
RASMUSSEN, HADLEY 364 08:23 F FLVT16:47.721 13:32
RASMUSSEN, QUINN 365 04:52 M FLVT09:44.537 07:51
ROTH, ZENYN 373 07:44 F FLVT15:28.706 12:28
SAWATZKY, TREINA 381 07:59 F FLVT15:58.902 12:53
SINGH, GURPREET 385 10:02 M FLVT20:04.576 16:11
SINGH, HARKIRAT 386 04:56 M FLVT09:53.200 07:58
SNIDER, KAYLEE 389 05:04 F FLVT10:09.240 08:11
SPANOS, BRAXTEN 393 05:59 M FLVT11:59.389 09:40
SPANOS, SIENNA 394 05:05 F FLVT10:11.539 08:13
STASIUK, GRACE 397 07:08 F FLVT14:16.558 11:30
STOKELL, LACHLAN 403 04:42 M FLVT09:25.513 07:36
TAYLOR, JACK 410 08:02 M FLVT16:05.164 12:58
TAYLOR, SARAH 411 07:14 F FLVT14:28.527 11:40
TEMPLIN, CARTER 412 07:15 M FLVT14:31.693 11:42
TIERNEY, ELLA 417 04:42 F FLVT09:24.066 07:34
TIERNEY, LUKE 418 06:44 M FLVT13:28.668 10:52
WEIGHILL, KALLEN 431 04:40 M FLVT09:21.903 07:33
WICKWIRE, BRYNN 434 05:49 F FLVT11:39.791 09:24
WILLCOTT, LUCAS 437 07:28 M FLVT14:57.906 12:04
WILLIAMS, MAYUMI 439 07:39 F FLVT15:19.018 12:21
WOBICK, LEVI 441 08:55 M FLVT17:50.119 14:22
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Fleetwood-Bawden
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

1

MACKLIN, LIAM 286 06:31 M Fleetwood-Bawden13:02.404 10:30
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Gilbert Paterson
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

1

PINDER, LUKE 361 04:20 M Gilbert Paterson08:41.627 07:00
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Lakeview
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

7

CLAWSON, JACK 159 09:18 M Lakeview18:36.757 15:00
CLAWSON, LILLY 160 08:51 F Lakeview17:42.891 14:17
CLAWSON, RUBEE 161 05:17 F Lakeview10:35.722 08:32
GORNER, BRONWYN 219 07:06 F Lakeview14:13.747 11:28
HAWKINS, TAYLOR 233 10:10 M Lakeview20:21.940 16:25
MENDENHALL, NOAH 450 06:02 M Lakeview12:05.973 09:45
REIMER, GRACELYNN 367 06:18 F Lakeview12:37.927 10:11
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Lethbridge Christian School
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

1

SCHNEIDER, MICHAEL 382 07:15 M Lethbridge Christian School14:31.107 11:42
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Mike Mountain Horse
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

1

SHAK, EMERY 384 05:53 F Mike Mountain Horse11:47.956 09:30
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Milk River Elementary
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

5

BIANCHI, MORGEN 130 09:34 F Milk River Elementary19:08.069 15:25
HOYTOS, KIRA 246 08:29 F Milk River Elementary16:59.298 13:42
MCCULLOCH, BRYNLEE 304 08:29 F Milk River Elementary16:58.705 13:41
MCCULLOCH, CALEB 305 09:35 M Milk River Elementary19:10.526 15:27
MCCULLOCH, CHEYENNE 306 07:09 F Milk River Elementary14:18.865 11:32
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
Nicholas Sheran
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

2

COE, BRADY 162 05:37 M Nicholas Sheran11:15.460 09:04
MURRAY, GUS 326 10:59 M Nicholas Sheran21:59.037 17:43
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2K Run - 1.24 Miles
St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary
Name Bib# Time Pace/K Pace/M Gender School

9

ARCHIBALD, KAYDE 106 07:53 M St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary15:47.687 12:44
BOZZI, JAMES 140 06:11 M St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary12:22.200 09:58
BOZZI, MATTHEW 141 05:30 M St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary11:01.423 08:53
BOZZI, WILLIAM 142 08:43 M St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary17:26.443 14:03
DRAGANIUK, DOMINIC 190 06:19 M St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary12:39.946 10:12
HARMS, THEO 232 09:44 M St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary19:29.823 15:43
LAROCHELLE, BRYSON 270 07:53 M St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary15:46.723 12:43
SCOTT, GRIFFIN 383 06:29 M St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary12:59.585 10:28
THOMPSON, TEAGAN 416 07:52 F St. Patricks Fine Arts Elementary15:45.905 12:42
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BANNERMAN, DAX 118 07:33 M St. Pauls Elementary15:07.947 12:12
CHARLTON, HALEY 153 11:11 F St. Pauls Elementary22:23.096 18:03
CHARLTON, RYAN 154 10:27 M St. Pauls Elementary20:54.645 16:51
COUSINS, ASHAUNA 166 09:00 F St. Pauls Elementary18:00.456 14:31
DIAZ, RODRIGO 183 16:06 M St. Pauls Elementary32:13.899 25:59
EVES-WOLSKYJ, SHANTAL 202 07:43 F St. Pauls Elementary15:26.641 12:27
FIFIELD, ADLEE 207 06:17 F St. Pauls Elementary12:35.245 10:09
HUTCHINGS, RYLYNN 249 09:27 F St. Pauls Elementary18:55.622 15:15
MAXWELL, OWEN 300 09:05 M St. Pauls Elementary18:11.810 14:40
MCDOUGALL-PRICE, CARTER 308 07:01 M St. Pauls Elementary14:02.955 11:19
MENJIVAR, DANIELA 316 07:43 F St. Pauls Elementary15:26.463 12:27
MOJARES, SOPHIA 321 09:35 F St. Pauls Elementary19:10.051 15:27
OLD SHOES, VIOLA 339 06:47 F St. Pauls Elementary13:35.406 10:57
WIBERG, JESSICA 433 11:14 F St. Pauls Elementary22:29.513 18:08
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ALVAREZ, BRICE 102 06:55 M St. Teresa of Calcutta13:51.673 11:10
ALVAREZ, BRIE 103 09:20 F St. Teresa of Calcutta18:40.444 15:03
BADURA, ETHAN 112 09:06 M St. Teresa of Calcutta18:12.030 14:40
BANDA, KATI 116 06:38 F St. Teresa of Calcutta13:16.172 10:42
BANDA, NOAH 117 05:43 M St. Teresa of Calcutta11:27.367 09:14
BELISLE, LIA 127 10:53 F St. Teresa of Calcutta21:46.182 17:33
BOHNERT, MAX 132 05:52 M St. Teresa of Calcutta11:44.158 09:27
CALACAR, RAYLA 151 10:47 F St. Teresa of Calcutta21:34.678 17:24
CHRUPKA-MITCHELL, MAX 157 10:45 M St. Teresa of Calcutta21:31.443 17:21
DAVIS, ELIJAH 173 11:30 M St. Teresa of Calcutta23:01.990 18:34
DIMAPILIS, GERVIENNE GENE 185 07:55 M St. Teresa of Calcutta15:50.551 12:46
DUMOULIN, RYDER 193 05:43 M St. Teresa of Calcutta11:26.197 09:13
EASTMAN, BENTLEY 197 06:07 M St. Teresa of Calcutta12:15.789 09:53
EASTMAN, LIVIA 198 10:12 F St. Teresa of Calcutta20:24.605 16:27
ENCINA, MATTIAS 469 10:06 M St. Teresa of Calcutta20:13.378 16:18
FAILMA, BLESSIE JYNNE 203 10:13 F St. Teresa of Calcutta20:26.918 16:29
FAILMA, ROZETTE  CED 204 06:58 F St. Teresa of Calcutta13:56.050 11:14
GAGNE, NOVA 462 09:26 F St. Teresa of Calcutta18:52.325 15:13
HUNT, MILA 461 07:05 F St. Teresa of Calcutta14:10.647 11:26
HUNT, OLIVER 459 04:52 M St. Teresa of Calcutta09:45.374 07:52
LAIDLAW, BREVIN 265 06:11 M St. Teresa of Calcutta12:22.641 09:58
LEIBLICH, LOGAN 277 06:59 M St. Teresa of Calcutta13:59.786 11:17
LOZINSKY, JACKSON 284 07:15 M St. Teresa of Calcutta14:30.848 11:42
MACKLIN, MIRABELLE 287 09:03 F St. Teresa of Calcutta18:06.784 14:36
MARRA-MOORE, KAIA 296 06:26 F St. Teresa of Calcutta12:53.000 10:23
MARTENS, MAIA 298 07:19 F St. Teresa of Calcutta14:39.417 11:49
MATHIEU, THEODORE 299 07:06 M St. Teresa of Calcutta14:12.075 11:27
MAXWELL, STANLEY 301 09:03 F St. Teresa of Calcutta18:07.564 14:37
MEYER, EMERSYN 318 06:52 F St. Teresa of Calcutta13:45.107 11:05
MILLER, EMMA 320 07:00 F St. Teresa of Calcutta14:00.676 11:17
MONPLAISIR, SHILOH 322 05:52 F St. Teresa of Calcutta11:45.651 09:29
PATCHING, LUKAS 345 04:35 M St. Teresa of Calcutta09:11.609 07:24
PERKINS, BRIELLE 352 07:19 F St. Teresa of Calcutta14:39.443 11:49
PERKINS, EASTON 353 05:43 M St. Teresa of Calcutta11:26.094 09:13
PETERSON, JACKSON 467 10:42 M St. Teresa of Calcutta21:25.881 17:17
REYES, XANDER 470 09:53 M St. Teresa of Calcutta19:47.544 15:57
SHING, ROHAN 468 09:37 M St. Teresa of Calcutta19:15.117 15:31
SMILJANEC, GAVIN 387 05:47 M St. Teresa of Calcutta11:34.350 09:19
SOLANO, CRUZ 390 05:40 M St. Teresa of Calcutta11:20.399 09:08
SOLANO, MATEO 391 06:43 M St. Teresa of Calcutta13:26.067 10:50
TOMAS, CHARLOTTE ANNE 419 09:17 F St. Teresa of Calcutta18:34.641 14:58
VAN HORNSVELD, SOREN 465 07:08 M St. Teresa of Calcutta14:16.397 11:30
VENHUIS, KALEB 423 06:58 M St. Teresa of Calcutta13:57.012 11:15
WAKELIN, NIXON 424 10:13 M St. Teresa of Calcutta20:26.832 16:29
WASYLIEN, ANDREA 428 06:26 F St. Teresa of Calcutta12:52.696 10:23
WILLIAMS, COLBY 438 05:59 M St. Teresa of Calcutta11:59.396 09:40
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WRIGHT, JACKSON 457 06:04 M St. Teresa of Calcutta12:09.545 09:48
YOSHIHARA, GREYSON 442 07:02 M St. Teresa of Calcutta14:05.917 11:22
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HALL, ANNIKA 227 08:32 F Taber Christian School17:05.799 13:47
HALL, EMBERLY 228 07:08 F Taber Christian School14:16.084 11:30
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FERNANDEZ, KHALIL ANGELO 206 07:02 M Trinity E-learning14:04.901 11:21
HEALY, KENZIE 234 08:54 F Trinity E-learning17:49.687 14:22
OSTROP, ELIZABETH 342 05:05 F Trinity E-learning10:10.262 08:12
OSTROP, GEORGE 343 05:10 M Trinity E-learning10:20.503 08:20


